
Planet Mini-GBIC Smart Gigabit converter 10/100/1000

GST-805A
EAN 4711213687631

Planet Mini-GBIC Smart Gigabit converter 10/100/1000
10/100/1000Base-T to SFP Open Slot, Incl. PSU

Complies with IEEE 802.3 10Base-T, IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE
802.3ab 1000Base-T and IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX / LX Ethernet
standards. One 10/100 / 1000Base-T port with RJ-45 connectorOne
1000Base-SX / LX port with LC / SC / WDM connector supporting

multimode or singlemode fiber optic cableAuto Negotiation and
Auto MDI / MDI-X for 10/100 / 1000Base-T port. Back-pressure and
IEEE 802.3x compliant flow control and full wire speed forwarding
rate

• DDM Support: no

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 20 12.00 37.00 58.00 31.00 66,526.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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